PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
ALP 113
ALUMINUM PROFILE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                       Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 8/4/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
Endcap LB54615
Connector Flat L Inside L Outside L T Shape X Shape
LB54601 LB54602 LB54603 LB54604 LB54606Cover
SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
• Profile Material Aluminum
• Lens Material Acrylic
• Length 9.8FT, Field Cuttable
• Height 0.75”
• Width  2.84”
• Application Recessed
• Environment IP20
Model Dimensions Length Finish
LB54113 H 0.75” x W 2.84” 9.8 FT. Anodized Aluminum
Trimless Recessed
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
ALP 113
ALUMINUM PROFILE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                       Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 8/4/25
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
LB54602
ALP113 LB54601
LB54603
LB54606LB54604
INSIDE L
FLAT L
OUTSIDE L
X SHAPET SHAPE
150 mm   (5.9”)
77.9 mm
(3.06” )
77
.9
 m
m
(3
.0
6”
)
72
.1
 m
m
(2
.8
4”
)
15
0
m
m
(5
.9
”
)
150 mm   (5.9”)
15
0
m
m
(5
.9
”
)
13
1
m
m
(5
.1
6”
)
131 mm   (5.16” )
150 mm   (5.9”)
15
0
m
m
(5
.9
”
)
13
1
m
m
(5
.1
6”
)
19
 m
m
(0
.7
5”
)
131 mm   (5.16” )
300 mm   (11.81” )
114 mm   (4.49” ) 114 mm   (4.49” )11
4
m
m
(4
.4
9”
)
18
6.
1
m
m
(7
.3
3”
)
300 mm   (11.81” )
30
0
m
m
(1
1.
81
”
)11
4
m
m
(4
.4
9”
)
11
4
m
m
(4
.4
9”
)
114 mm (4.49” )
114 mm (4.49” )
72.1mm(2.84＂)
20.7mm(0.81＂)
18
.9
7m
m
(0
.7
5＂
)
15
.8
m
m
(0
.6
2＂
)
32.1mm(1.26＂)
DIMENSION